Tuition Fee Schedule (2016-2017 Rates)

Tuition Fees:

Tuition: Kindergarten – Grade 9	\$ 2475.00	
New Student Registration Fee (non-refundable)	\$	125.00
Manitoba Catholic Schools Association (Per Child)	\$	55.00
Technology Charge *Maximum of \$150.00 per family	\$	75.00*
Grades K-2 Skating Program	\$	125.00 **

^{**}Please note: Based on 2015-2016 Class Fees which were subsidized from the actual cost of \$236.00 and are subject to change. The fee is based on total student enrolment and includes ice rental costs, which are set by the City.

Family Tuition Credits:

Family Tuition Credit is deducted on the Family invoice.

Second Child Credit \$ 250.00 Third & Each Additional Child \$ 1000.00

Optional Fees:

a. Before and After School Care (as required)

Before or After School	\$ 7.00/day
Before and After School	\$ 11.00/day
Early Dismissal (after school only)	\$ 10.00/day
Before School and Early Dismissal	\$ 14.00/day
In-service Days	\$ 24.00/day

b. Grades 3—9 Hockey Program* \$ 483.00**

c. Private Music Lessons - PML \$ 270.00 for 10 lessons*

^{**}Please note: Based on 2014-2015 program fees - subject to change. The fee is based on total student enrolment and includes ice rental costs, which are set by the City.

^{*}BASED ON 2015/2016 TUITION FEES - ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE